HEAVY INDUSTRIAL
SERIES
TWO-STAGE
DCT 2S 55-355 kW
ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSORS
DCT - 2S:
Two-stage rotary screw compressors fix speed.
DCT - 2S - VSD:

Innovative solutions to save
money and support the
environment.
By installing a water-oil heat exchanger, you could
save up to 85 percent of the heat generated by
your compressed air system.
85% for usable heating
Save up to
A heat exchanger system allows you to produce hot
water up to 70oC from reusable compressor heat.
70OC
Hot water up to
CODE MODEL POWER PRESSURE AIR FLOW OUTLET NOISE L. DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
kW bar m3/min DN dB[A] L x W x H (mm) kg
133131301
DCT-2S-55 55
8 12
DN50 74 2500x1600x1700 2100133132301 10 10.1
133133301 13 8.8
133141301
DCT-2S-75 75
8 15.1
DN50 74 2500x1600x1700 2300133142301 10 12.3
133143301 13 10.6
133151301
DCT-2S-90 90
8 20.1
DN80 76 2980x1850x2020 3500133152301 10 17.8
133153301 13 14.5
133221301
DCT-2S-110 110
8 23.7
DN80 76 2980x1850x2020 3600133222301 10 20
133223301 13 17.5
133231301
DCT-2S-132 132
8 28.2
DN100 78 3280x1880x2120 4600133232301 10 23.6
133233301 13 19.7
133251301
DCT-2S-160 160
8 32.8
DN100 78 3280x1880x2120 4650133252301 10 28.6
133253301 13 25.6
133271301
DCT-2S-200 200
8 42.5
DN100 78 3450x2000x2150 5200133272301 10 38.5
133273301 13 33.3
133281301
DCT-2S-220 220
8 47.8
DN125 78 4000x2150x2250 7350133282301 10 42.9
133283301 13 32.6
133241301
DCT-2S-250 250
8 54.3
DN125 78 4000x2150x2250 7800133242301 10 46.2
133243301 13 40.5
133301301
DCT-2S-315 315
8 64.2
DN125 78 4500x2150x2250 8400133302301 10 56.1
133303301 13 47.3
133311301
DCT-2S-355 355
8 74.2
DN125 78 4500x2150x2250 9400133312301 10 63.3
133313301 13 52.2
1.	 The above technical parameters are based on ISO1217, suction temperature